
Enrollment No.:2001504 TOPE SANIKA SOMNATH
Seat No.:2001504

Enrollment No.:2001537 CHAVHAN VAISHNAVI RAJESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00

8 33 41 3.5 4.20 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00
24 24 3.5 0.00

19 31 50 3.5 6.00
19 40 59 3.5 7.80
21 31 52 3.5 6.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 8 Ab* 8* 0.0 0.00
17 26 43 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 245 16.0  Total: 147 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2001570 BANDIWAR ADARSH DEVIDAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001673 SAKAT TEJASHWARI GANESH
Seat No.:2001673

Enrollment No.:2001675 PADALE HARSHAD AHILAJI
Seat No.:2001675

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHinU451
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 24* 42 3.5 4.40
Ab* 0* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 26 42 3.5 4.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 25 41 3.5 4.20

17 24 41 3.5 4.20
19 24 43 3.5 4.60

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 26 1.5 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 11* 26 37 1.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 13* 22* 35* 2.0 9.30
 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 284 23.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2001681 LANDE ROHINI TUKARAM
Seat No.:2001681

Enrollment No.:2001682 SALUNKE RUTUJA BABAN
Seat No.:2001682

Enrollment No.:2001818 TANDALE SANDIP SHRIRAM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHinU451
19ArHinU452
19ArHinU453
19ArHisU462
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19ArPsyU492
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 16 25 41 3.5 4.20
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 18 $ 40 3.5 4.00 34 21 $ 40 3.5 4.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

16 $ 25 41 3.5 4.20
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
16 29 45 3.5 5.00

20 29 49 3.5 5.80
33 24 57 3.5 7.40

21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 3.5 4.60
26 24 50 3.5 6.00
20 24 44 3.5 4.80

16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
23 23 1.5 5.20 32 32 1.5 8.40 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 27 46 1.0 10.00 18 26 44 1.0 10.00 10 14 24 1.0 5.40
16 23 39 2.0 9.70 16 25 41 2.0 10.00

 Total: 207 9.0  Total: 195 9.0  Total: 284 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2002026 BHOSALE RASIKA SUNIL
Seat No.:2002026

Enrollment No.:2002041 KHEDEKAR VAISHNAVI .
Seat No.:2002041

Enrollment No.:2002056 VAIRAGAR AVINASH KRISHNA
Seat No.:2002056

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArMarU402
19ArMarU403
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

28 24 52 3.5 6.40
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 19 $ 40 3.5 4.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
38 24 62 3.5 8.20 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
38 26 64 3.5 8.40
38 26 64 3.5 8.40

29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60 20 36 56 3.5 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

28 17 45 3.5 5.00 26 27 53 3.5 6.60
34 34 1.5 8.80 27 27 1.5 6.80 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 26 44 1.0 10.00 14 21 35 1.0 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 2.0 10.00 18 26 44 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 247 16.0  Total: 363 19.5  Total: 28 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
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Enrollment No.:2002182 NALAWADE ADITYA KISHOR
Seat No.:2002182

Enrollment No.:2002237 KADAM SAHIL SANJAY
Seat No.:2002237

Enrollment No.:2002246 JAGTAP SWAPNIL SUNIL
Seat No.:2002246

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHinU451
19ArHinU452
19ArHinU453
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19ArPsyU492
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

16 # 36 52 3.5 6.40
18 27 45 3.5 5.00

Ab* 48 48* 0.0 0.00
31 17 $ 40 3.5 4.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 17 34 51 3.5 6.20

19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
30 24 54 3.5 6.80 20 30 50 3.5 6.00 37 35 72 3.5 9.20

26 27 53 3.5 6.60
30 30 60 3.5 8.00

34 24 58 3.5 7.60
19 37 56 3.5 7.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
33 33 1.5 8.60 23 23 1.5 5.20 30 30 1.5 8.00
19 24 43 1.0 10.00 16 27 43 1.0 10.00 11 27 38 1.0 10.00

9 14 23 2.0 5.40
14 22 36 2.0 9.30 11 17 28 2.0 7.00

 Total: 239 12.5  Total: 226 12.5  Total: 347 19.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
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Enrollment No.:2002249 KHEDKAR RAMESH KAILAS
Seat No.:2002249

Enrollment No.:2002336 NADGERI MAHALAXMI GANGADHAR
Seat No.:2002336

Enrollment No.:2002385 MANE ANIKET PRAKASH
Seat No.:2002385

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArEngU402
19ArHinU451
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

24 16 $ 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 27* 47 3.5 5.40
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 33 56 3.5 7.20
36 44 80 3.5 10.00 38 24 # 62 3.5 8.20 35 27 62 3.5 8.20
37 42 79 3.5 9.90 38 Ab* 38* 0.0 0.00 32 24 56 3.5 7.20
35 39 74 3.5 9.40 29 24 53 3.5 6.60 36 24 60 3.5 8.00
29 36 65 3.5 8.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

17 24 41 3.5 4.20
31 31 1.5 8.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 28 1.5 7.20
15 27 42 1.0 10.00 Ab* 17 17* 0.0 0.00 20 17 37 1.0 7.40
12 17 29 2.0 7.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 23 39 2.0 9.70

 Total: 387 19.5  Total: 153 7.0  Total: 361 23.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
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Enrollment No.:2002427 TANAJI SASHTE KETAKI
Seat No.:2002427

Enrollment No.:2002459 KALE NIKETAN ARUN
Seat No.:2002459

Enrollment No.:2002577 MUSALE ROSHAN RAJESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArHinU451
19ArHinU452
19ArHinU453
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

29 11 40 3.5 4.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
20 24 @ 44 3.5 4.80

29 24 53 3.5 6.60 39 11 50 3.5 6.00
37 9 46 3.5 5.20
36 10 46 3.5 5.20

28 29 57 3.5 7.40 20 25 45 3.5 5.00
24 25 49 3.5 5.80 24 19 $ 43 3.5 4.60 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
19 35 54 3.5 6.80
30 26 56 3.5 7.20
38 38 1.5 9.60 37 37 1.5 9.40 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 27 27 0.0 0.00 18 28 46 1.0 10.00 16 24 40 1.0 10.00
8 & 12 & 20 2.0 4.00

16 23 39 2.0 9.70 16 25 41 2.0 10.00
 Total: 330 19.5  Total: 287 19.5  Total: 159 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 7Generated on :2026-01-12



Enrollment No.:2002975 RAYKAR SHWETA BHARAT
Seat No.:2002975

Enrollment No.:2100837 SAPKAL RUSHIKESH SUNIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100838 RANPISE REVATI VISHAL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArHinU451
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArMarU402
19ArMarU403
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 24 54 3.5 6.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 39 55 3.5 7.00

Ab* 31 31 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 24 41 3.5 4.20 22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 26 1.5 6.40 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 10 15 25 1.0 6.00 8 12 $ 20 1.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 12 18 30 2.0 8.00 8 13 21 2.0 4.60

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 157 9.0  Total: 161 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2100852 SHINDE AARYA AAKASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100955 MORE RANVIR KALIDAS
Seat No.:2100955

Enrollment No.:2101093 PANDIT GAURAV NAMDEV
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArMarU402
19ArMarU403
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

22 24 46 3.5 5.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 16 & 31 47 3.5 5.40
29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60 26 47 73 3.5 9.30 25 30 55 3.5 7.00
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 18 35 53 3.5 6.60
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 21 40 61 3.5 8.10

21 49 70 3.5 9.00
18 27 45 3.5 5.00
21 38 59 3.5 7.80

21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 20 44 64 3.5 8.40
22 22 1.5 4.80 33 33 1.5 8.60 37 37 1.5 9.40
12 17 29 1.0 7.40 17 21 38 1.0 10.00 10 15 25 1.0 6.00
16 23 39 2.0 9.70 16 20 36 2.0 10.00 17 26 43 2.0 10.00

 Total: 185 5.5  Total: 356 19.5  Total: 336 19.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 9Generated on :2026-01-12



Enrollment No.:2101097 RANSING KAMLESH BHARAT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101117 VAJALE JYOTI VASANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101122 SHAIKH SUMER MUJAMEEL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHinU451
19ArHinU452
19ArHinU453
19ArHisU462
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.5 6.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 22 24* 46* 3.5 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
33 33 66 3.5 8.60
21 34 55 3.5 7.00
30 39 69 3.5 8.90

23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
24 25 49 3.5 5.80 23 29 52 3.5 6.40 Ab* 32 32* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 32 1.5 8.40 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 12 17 29 1.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

10 15 25 2.0 6.00
14 20 34 2.0 8.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 160 5.5  Total: 363 23.0  Total: 51 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2101137 RAUT DNYANESHWAR SUBHASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101187 PATOLE SONAL SANDEEP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101718 WAGHMARE SAHIL DNYANESHWAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArHisU462
19ArMarU401
19ArMarU402
19ArMarU403
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

20 24 44 3.5 4.80 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 33 3* 36 0.0 0.00
20 28 48 3.5 5.60 25 24 49 3.5 5.80

30 28 58 3.5 7.60 16 $ 31 47 3.5 5.40
27 44 71 3.5 9.10 17 30 47 3.5 5.40
31 33 64 3.5 8.40 28 29 57 3.5 7.40

18 28 46 3.5 5.20 19 26 45 3.5 5.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00
16 25 41 3.5 4.20
24 34 58 3.5 7.60

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 44 44 1.5 10.00 44 44 1.5 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 14 20 34 1.0 9.00 15 22 37 1.0 9.30
8 # 12 # 20 2.0 4.00

13 19 32 2.0 8.50 14 22 36 2.0 9.30
 Total: 274 19.5  Total: 308 16.0  Total: 312 19.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2101719 SHIDRUK SAHIL RAJARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102573 THORAT KARINA BANDU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102655 SHINDE ABHILASHA SANTOSH
Seat No.:2102655

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 18 28* 46* 3.5 5.20 Ab* 36 36* 0.0 0.00
22 24 46 3.5 5.20 21 34 55 3.5 7.00
35 24 59 3.5 7.80 28 33 61 3.5 8.10 27 40 67 3.5 8.70
36 24 60 3.5 8.00 29 38 67 3.5 8.70 28 33 61 3.5 8.10
35 24 59 3.5 7.80 28 44 72 3.5 9.20 23 44 67 3.5 8.70
30 39 69 3.5 8.90 23 45 68 3.5 8.80

26 24 50 3.5 6.00 16 32 48 3.5 5.60
41 41 1.5 10.00 26 26 1.5 6.40 30 30 1.5 8.00
15 23 38 1.0 9.70 13 20 33 1.0 8.50 17 15 32 1.0 6.00
10 16 26 2.0 6.60 14 22 36 2.0 9.00 15 12 27 2.0 4.00

 Total: 340 19.5  Total: 400 23.0  Total: 361 19.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2102659 LIMBHORE KUNAL HARIBHAU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102720 SALUNKE SUNNY SUNIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102808 SALVE RAJVARDHAN KISHOR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArHinU451
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArMarU402
19ArMarU403
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 30 49 3.5 5.80 16 24 40 3.5 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 53 3.5 6.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 32 62 3.5 8.20

20 40 60 3.5 8.00
16 $ 27 43 3.5 4.60
25 34 59 3.5 7.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 25 43 3.5 4.60 24 24 48 3.5 5.60
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 1.5 5.60 23 23 1.5 5.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 10 15 25 1.0 6.00 14 20 34 1.0 8.70
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 10 15 25 2.0 6.00 15 23 38 2.0 9.70

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 305 19.5  Total: 266 16.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103089 WAKODE RUTIK VINOD
Seat No.:2103089

Enrollment No.:2103092 MACHAREKAR HARSH MANOJ
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2103095 BHOGE PIRAJI DIGAMBAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 25 33 58 3.5 7.60
24 26 50 3.5 6.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 34 26 60 3.5 8.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 33 61 3.5 8.10
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 34 27 61 3.5 8.10
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00 18 24 42 3.5 4.40 26 38 64 3.5 8.40
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 27 1.5 6.80 35 35 1.5 9.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 10 15 25 1.0 6.00 11 17 28 1.0 7.40
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00

12 17 29 2.0 8.00 17 25 42 2.0 10.00
 Total: 25 0.0  Total: 289 16.0  Total: 283 12.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103112 SHIRSANGE KALYANI SHANKAR
Seat No.:2103112

Enrollment No.:2103232 SURVE SARTHAK ASHOK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103349 THORAT NEHA SANTOSH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArHinU451
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArPolU482
19ArPsyU492
19ArPsyU493
19ArPsyU494
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
18 24 42 3.5 4.40 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 4* 4* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00
27 39 66 3.5 8.60 28 24 $ 52 3.5 6.40 19 24* 43 3.5 4.60

37 24 61 3.5 8.10 18 24 42 3.5 4.40
37 Ab* 37* 0.0 0.00 18 24 42 3.5 4.40

Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00
17 32 49 3.5 5.80

16 $ 36 52 3.5 6.40
24 28 52 3.5 6.40
25 25 1.5 6.00 41 41 1.5 10.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00
8 15 23 1.0 6.00 8 $ 12 $ 20 1.0 4.00 8* $ 13* 21* 1.0 4.60

9 13 22 2.0 4.60
15 20 35 2.0 8.70 16 25 41 2.0 10.00

 Total: 320 19.5  Total: 273 9.0  Total: 218 16.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103485 KOKANE RUTUJA DADA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103581 SUPEKAR CHANDA BABAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103582 PAWAR PRATIKSHA NITIN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArMarU402
19ArMarU403
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
23 25 48 3.5 5.60 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
22 24 46 3.5 5.20
24 28 52 3.5 6.40
26 34 60 3.5 8.00 38 Ab* 38* 0.0 0.00

33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00
34 Ab* 34* 0.0 0.00

26 24 $ 50 3.5 6.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 29 47 3.5 5.40

20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
10 15 25 1.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
13 19 32 2.0 8.30 17 26 43 2.0 10.00 15 22 37 2.0 9.30

 Total: 316 19.5  Total: 213 2.0  Total: 162 5.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 16Generated on :2026-01-12



Enrollment No.:2103650 GAUD DIVYA BALKISHAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103652 MASKE SAYALI SANGNATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103703 THOTE YOGESH RAMKRUSHNA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArHinU451
19ArHinU452
19ArHinU453
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19ArPsyU492
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

17 24 41 3.5 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 17 0* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
22 37 59 3.5 7.80

19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 24 37 61 3.5 8.10
Ab* 37 37* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 36 36* 0.0 0.00

16 @ 44 60 3.5 8.00
20 31 51 3.5 6.20 24 32 56 3.5 7.20

20 26 46 3.5 5.20
25 29 54 3.5 6.80

18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 22 1.5 4.80 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 11 17 28 1.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00

16 23 39 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 215 10.5  Total: 296 19.5  Total: 194 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103999 SALUNKE PRADNYA CHAININATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104030 SHERKHANE SUHAS NETAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104031 THAKUR GEETA RAMPAL
Seat No.:2104031

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArGeoU433
19ArGeoU435
19ArHisU462
19ArPolU482
19ArPsyU492
19ArPsyU493
19ArPsyU494
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 24* 43* 3.5 4.60 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 18 24 42 3.5 4.40 27 27 3.5 0.00

19 25 44 3.5 4.80 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40
16 26 42 3.5 4.40

16 $ 28 44 3.5 4.80
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 1.5 5.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 11 12 $ 23 1.0 7.00 10 Ab* 10 0.0 0.00
10 14 24 2.0 5.40

14 20 34 2.0 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 43 2.0  Total: 291 23.0  Total: 59 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2104046 ASAWALE RUSHIKESH GOVIND
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104076 WAGHMARE ABHAY PURUSHOTTAM
Seat No.:2104076

Enrollment No.:2200231 WAGHMARE HANUMAN SHRIHARI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 19 30 49 3.5 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
12 30 42 3.5 4.40

25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 29 28 57 3.5 7.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 27 52 3.5 6.40 30 31 61 3.5 8.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

18 24 42 3.5 4.40 16 32 48 3.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 28 44 3.5 4.80
18 29 47 3.5 5.40
21 21 1.5 4.40 36 36 1.5 9.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
8 13 21 1.0 4.60 18 25 43 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

12 19 31 2.0 8.30 14 22 36 2.0 9.00
 Total: 265 16.0  Total: 312 19.5  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2200306 VITKAR LAXMI AMBADAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200344 SHINDE RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200349 SANGALE ADITYA LAXMAN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArEngU402
19ArEngU403
19ArEngU404
19ArGeoU431
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

27 24 51 3.5 6.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

18 32 50 3.5 6.00
34 32 66 3.5 8.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 35 56 3.5 7.20
32 30* 62 3.5 8.20 17 24 41 3.5 4.20
33 24 $ 57 3.5 7.40 24 30 54 3.5 6.80
35 37 72 3.5 9.20 28 34 62 3.5 8.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 35 35* 0.0 0.00
20 # 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 10 12 $ 22 1.0 4.00
10 18 28 2.0 8.00 12 13 25 2.0 4.60

 Total: 386 23.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 294 16.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 20Generated on :2026-01-12



Enrollment No.:2200375 PRASAD ABHISHEK RAMVILAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201400 YAMGAR AJIT SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201587 RATHOD SUJATA YADAV
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404

Subject

16 24 40 3.5 4.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
22 28 50 3.5 6.00
21 35 56 3.5 7.20 23 27 50 3.5 6.00 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00
20 30 50 3.5 6.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
27 38 65 3.5 8.50 21 31 52 3.5 6.40 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00

19 31 50 3.5 6.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
24* 24 48 3.5 5.60 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 20 1.5 4.00
19 14 33 1.0 5.40 12 12 24 1.0 8.00 14 12 26 1.0 4.00
9 12 21 2.0 4.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 330 23.0  Total: 232 14.0  Total: 145 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201873 SUDHIR MORE ROHAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202147 OGALE ADITYA PRAKASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202271 SOMENDRA LOKHANDE SARTHAK
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArGeoU433
19ArGeoU435
19ArHinU451
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArMarU402
19ArMarU403
19ArPolU482
19ArPsyU492
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpHinU405

Subject

19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
21 24 45 3.5 5.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
20 34 54 3.5 6.80

26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 27 27* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
 Total: 98 0.0  Total: 28 0.0  Total: 184 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2202303 BABURAO UNAVANE ROHAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202378 KHAIRE YASH RAMESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202820 DAYANAND KASBE SAKSHI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArGeoU433
19ArGeoU435
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

23 24 47 3.5 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 41 57 3.5 7.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 24 50 3.5 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
17 24 & 41 3.5 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00

16 & 33* 49 3.5 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00

16 & 25 41 3.5 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 25 1.5 6.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
15 14 29 1.0 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
12 18 30 2.0 8.00

 Total: 315 23.0  Total: 26 0.0  Total: 72 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.A. B Marathi : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2203012 NADGERI RAKSHITA RAJU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203080 BANDRE RAHUL RAGHUNATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203280 MORE SALONI SATISH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArEngU402
19ArGeoU431
19ArHinU451
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArMarU402
19ArMarU403
19ArPolU482
19ArPsyU492
19ArPsyU493
19ArPsyU494
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 28 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 31 52 3.5 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 29 49 3.5 5.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 36 52 3.5 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 31 52 3.5 6.40

Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 26 1.5 6.40 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 13 30 1.0 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

8 12 $ 20 2.0 4.00
 Total: 115 7.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 197 12.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2203385 GANESH PAWAR VANSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203418 SHIRKE AJAY DILIP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:41652 BADIGER CHINTAMANI RAVINDRA
Seat No.:41652

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArHinU451
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.5 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 24* 24* 0.0 0.00
27 24 51 3.5 6.20 35 25 60 3.5 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 25 51 3.5 6.20 33 36* 69* 3.5 8.90 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 32 27 59 3.5 7.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 28 56 3.5 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00

20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
9 13 22 1.0 4.60 8 $ 15 23 1.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

17 14 31 2.0 5.40 13 16 29 2.0 8.50
 Total: 282 16.0  Total: 330 19.5  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:41653 RUTUJA MITTHU TORADMAL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:41675 PARVE SAURABH SANTOSH
Seat No.:41675

Enrollment No.:41772 KASABE AJAY BHAU
Seat No.:41772

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHinU451
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~
20CpMarU404

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 26 57 83 3.5 10.00
27 24 $ 51 3.5 6.20

Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 54 77 3.5 9.70
Ab* 60 60* 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 60 60 0.0 0.00
Ab* 60 60* 0.0 0.00 30 60 90 3.5 10.00
Ab* 44 44 0.0 0.00 25 27 52 3.5 6.40 27 46 73 3.5 9.30

24 52 76 3.5 9.60
31 44 75 3.5 9.50

20 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 $ 20 1.5 4.00
10 16 26 1.0 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 25 25 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 188 0.0  Total: 254 7.0  Total: 435 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:41797 KOLHE DATTATRAY BHARAT
Seat No.:41797

Enrollment No.:42007 PRAJWAL JADHAV DEEPAK
Seat No.:42007

Enrollment No.:42010 BAVADHANE SHUBHAM LAXMAN
Seat No.:42010

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArMarU402
19ArMarU403
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* 58 58* 0.0 0.00 16 44 60 3.5 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 60 90 3.5 10.00 Ab* 60 60 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 60 90 3.5 10.00 18 60 78 3.5 9.80
30 60 90 3.5 10.00 30 60 90 3.5 10.00
32 40 72 3.5 9.20 18 43 61 3.5 8.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 49 49* 0.0 0.00 20 53 73 3.5 9.30 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 $ 20 1.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
8 $ 28 36 1.0 10.00 Ab* 12 12* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 449 14.0  Total: 422 17.5  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:42019 KAMBLE SARALA LAXMAN
Seat No.:42019

Enrollment No.:42232 KARCHE SHUBHAM MAHENDRA
Seat No.:42232

Enrollment No.:42237 KASABE SURAJ PANDURANG
Seat No.:42237

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

21 53 74 3.5 9.40 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
24 44 68 3.5 8.80 25 56 81 3.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 26 43 3.5 4.60
30 60 90 3.5 10.00 30 60 90 3.5 10.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00

30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00
30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00

27 45 72 3.5 9.20 33 49 82 3.5 10.00
20 41 61 3.5 8.10 32 56 88 3.5 10.00
28 41 69 3.5 8.90 30 55 85 3.5 10.00

20 # 20 1.5 4.00 25 25 1.5 6.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 17 17 0.0 0.00 Ab* 27 27* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 403 21.0  Total: 500 21.0  Total: 136 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:42261 PATIL DNYANADA GANESH
Seat No.:42261

Enrollment No.:42471 NIMBALKAR OMKAR DILIP
Seat No.:42471

Enrollment No.:42563 SONAWANE SUJATA SURESH
Seat No.:42563

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArGeoU433
19ArGeoU435
19ArHisU462
19ArMarU401
19ArMarU402
19ArMarU403
19ArPolU482
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 28 0.0  Total: 69 0.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:42566 SALVI NARESH MOHAN
Seat No.:42566

Enrollment No.:42775 KUTE SUMIT SURESH
Seat No.:42775

Enrollment No.:42778 HOLE NIKHIL RAMDAS
Seat No.:42778

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU412
19ArEcoU413
19ArEcoU414
19ArEngU401
19ArHisU462
19ArHisU463
19ArHisU464
19ArMarU401
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 37 53 3.5 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 26 47 3.5 5.40

16 $ 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
17 30 47 3.5 5.40 16 $ 26 42 3.5 4.40 23 24 # 47 3.5 5.40
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 20 40 60 3.5 8.00 19 24 43 3.5 4.60
20 31 51 3.5 6.20
22 33 55 3.5 7.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00

20 48 68 3.5 8.80 23 25 48 3.5 5.60
22 39 61 3.5 8.10
29 52 81 3.5 10.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 20 1.5 4.00
Ab* 26 26 0.0 0.00 8 Ab* 8 0.0 0.00 15 19 34 1.0 8.30

 Total: 189 10.5  Total: 365 21.0  Total: 225 17.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:43084 MELAGE ATUL MALAPPA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU401
19ArGeoU431
19ArHisU462
19ArPolU482
19ArPolU483
19ArPolU484
19CpEngU404~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

20 51 71 3.5 9.10
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
16 60 76 3.5 9.60

16 $ 54 70 3.5 9.00
Ab* 51 51* 0.0 0.00
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00

20 $ 20 1.5 4.00
10 29 39 1.0 10.00

 Total: 329 14.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 90 100

Pass  6 6.67

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   1 1.11

  Higher Second  Class   2 2.22

  Second Class 1 1.11

  Pass Class  2 2.22

ATKT   41 45.56

FAIL     43 47.78

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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